Day
Monday's
Tuesday's

Wednesday's
Thursday's
Friday's
Saturday's
Sunday's

Day
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Day
Monday's
Tuesday's

Wednesday's
Thursday's
Friday's
Saturday's
Sunday's

Day
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Day
Monday's
Tuesday's

Wednesday's
Thursday's
Friday's
Saturday's
Sunday's

Day
Monday's
Tuesday's

Wednesday's
Thursday's
Friday's
Saturday's
Sunday's

Day
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Day
Monday's
Tuesday's

Wednesday's
Thursday's
Friday's
Saturday's
Sunday's

Pete's Retreat Summer Lodge and Pool Hours

May Lodge Hours
Open
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Memorial Weekend Lodge and Pool Hours
Open
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

June Lodge and Pool Hours
Open
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Fourth of July Lodge and Pool Hours
Open
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

July Lodge and Pool Hours
Open
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

August Lodge and Pool Hours
Open
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Labor Day Weekend Lodge and Pool Hours
Open
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

September Lodge Hours
Open
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Close
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM

Close
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM

Close
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM

Close
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Close
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM

Close
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM

Close
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM

Close
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM



