Pete's Ret	reat Summer Lodge and Poo	ol Hours
	May Lodge Hours	
Day	Open	Close
Monday's	11:00 AM	3:00 PM
Tuesday's	11:00 AM	3:00 PM
Wednesday's	11:00 AM	3:00 PM
Thursday's	11:00 AM	3:00 PM
-		
Friday's	11:00 AM	7:00 PM
Saturday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Sunday's	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
Me	emorial Weekend Lodge and Pool Hour	s
Day	Open	Close
Friday	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
·		
Saturday	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Sunday	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Monday	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
	June Lodge and Pool Hours	
Day	Open	Close
Monday's	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
Tuesday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
-		
Wednesday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Thursday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Friday's	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Saturday's	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Sunday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
	Fourth of July Lodge and Pool Hours	
Day	Open	Close
Friday	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Saturday	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Sunday	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Monday	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
·		·
	July Lodge and Pool Hours	
Day	Open	Close
Monday's	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
Tuesday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Wednesday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Thursday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Friday's	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Saturday's	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Sunday's		
Sundays	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
	August Lodge and Pool Hours	
Day	Open	Close
Monday's	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
Tuesday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Wednesday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Thursday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Friday's	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Saturday's	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Sunday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Lal	oor Day Weekend Lodge and Pool Hour	s
Day	Open	Close
Friday	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Saturday	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Sunday	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Monday	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Monday	9.00 AW	/.00 FW
	September Lodge Hours	
Day	Open	Close
Monday's	11:00 AM	3:00 PM
Tuesday's	11:00 AM	3:00 PM
Wednesday's	11:00 AM	3:00 PM
Thursday's	11:00 AM	3:00 PM
Friday's	11:00 AM	7:00 PM
Saturday's	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Sunday's	9:00 AM	3:00 PM